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CAT CLUB NOM PRENOM  total  T 1   T2  10_1  10_2  9_1  9_2

BHB LAS FIZAINE OLIVIER 402 30 29 2 1 9 2

BNS LAS VERMEERSCH VIRGINIE 284 26 26 2 1 2 2

BRB LEF BROUSSE LOUISE 371 29 29 2 2 7 3

BRC LEF BROUSSE CHARLES 513 30 30 5 5 10 13

CMA GLINEUR OLIVIER 426 30 28 5 4 5 3

DAT VANDERNOORDTNICOLAS 387 30 30 1 2 3 6

ABA RUAUX ARTHUR 305 27 27 0 0 9 0

BRM EAC HOUSSIER GILBERTE 416 30 30 3 2 9 5

BRV EAC LEERMAN STEVIE 450 30 30 1 3 7 7

EAC WALRAVE NIKI 326 29 28 1 0 4 2

CAT CLUB NOM PRENOM  total  T 1   T2  10_1  10_2  9_1  9_2

NLM HUY RAHIER GABRIEL 470 30 30 2 1 12 10

ABA TYERS GERALD 456 30 30 2 3 8 5

NLS ACG ALEXANDRE LAURENT 480 30 30 2 6 10 8

AGC DEBOSSCHERETIPHAINE 454 30 30 2 4 11 4

ADS CAVENATI LAURENT 408 30 30 2 1 5 2

ABA HENDRICKS CHRISTOPHE 140 27 1 3

NRM LAW BEGYN FRANCIS 490 30 30 8 3 8 7

SSC LUCAS ANDRE 486 30 30 4 7 10 7

CMA VANDERHEYDENBERNARD 448 29 30 1 4 9 6

GAU VAN WALLENDAELPIERRE 445 30 30 1 2 10 7

ADS VELICAZ JOSEPH 413 29 30 2 5 4 5

ADS XHENSEVAL MARTINE 283 29 26 1 1 3 2

NRS CMA CARETTE JOËLLE 458 30 30 4 3 5 6
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CAT CLUB NOM PRENOM  total  T 1   T2  10_1  10_2  9_1  9_2

CD1 ACM RICHARDEAU CATHERINE 554 30 30 7 6 19 21

ABA SEGERS CELINE 499 30 30 3 4 15 9

CD2 LEF HULIN FRANCOISE 543 30 30 7 9 18 17

DAT BILLY BENEDICTE 506 30 29 3 2 17 16

CDM ABA NOËL MARYSE 515 30 30 1 3 18 16

CH1 ABA MENAGER ANTOINE 589 30 30 24 25 6 5

ACM VALLE JEAN-ALBIN 572 30 30 17 16 13 13

ABA GODICHAL CHRISTOPHE 563 30 30 9 17 20 13

ABA DELVAUX DIMITRI 555 30 30 10 8 20 20

FAO VERGUYSE CHRISTOPHE 554 30 30 5 12 23 17

AVB BEKER ANDRE 546 30 30 8 9 20 16

EIN SIMON ERIC 518 29 30 10 8 12 11

ABA DE LA CRUZ JONATHAN 515 30 29 5 3 16 15

LEF DELVIGNE SILVIU 513 30 30 3 2 14 20

CH2 ACM MVUNZU ZAYANADENIS 563 30 30 12 14 17 14

ACM FRANKENNE THIERRY 557 30 30 8 10 22 19

ACF FRAIPONT PHILIPPE 556 30 30 9 13 16 17

EIN BAROZZI CEDRIC 537 30 29 9 4 18 21

ABA DELAUNOIS MICHEL 529 30 30 5 3 20 19

AVB IANIERI ANGELO 526 30 30 6 5 16 19

ABA CALLEBAUT JEAN-MARC 489 27 29 4 4 18 14

CHB ACF FRAIPONT JULIEN 561 30 30 11 15 17 12

ABA CORREMANS AURELIEN 520 30 30 5 7 17 11

CHC LIE HEUSDIN KEVIN 516 30 30 5 3 11 10

ABA GYSEN NATHAN 469 30 30 2 2 12 9

CHJ LFE GERARD NATHAN 578 30 30 18 20 12 10

EIN SEELEUTHNERANTOINE 528 30 30 4 4 21 15

CHM LFE LEJEUNE Paul 550 30 30 6 8 21 21

AVB DELACROIX PASCAL 549 30 30 3 12 21 17

ACH TABURY HENRI 545 30 30 5 11 20 14

CMA DE BEVERE ERIC 545 30 30 7 8 19 19

ABA LAGNEAU PHILIPPE 540 30 30 5 11 16 14

LEF DELVIGNE DOMINIQUE 414 0 30 10 1 9 10

CHV ACB MESS BERNARD 563 30 30 14 10 16 19

GSW COMMERMANHUGO 560 30 30 12 10 17 19

GPE EUDIER JEAN-PIERRE 559 30 30 6 15 23 14

SHE MARCHANDISEELIE 556 30 30 7 13 21 15

ITW STAMMEN ROLAND 552 30 30 8 8 21 19

GAU SEMMELING JEAN 541 30 30 8 8 16 16

ACM HARDENNE CHRISTIAN 540 30 29 6 9 22 17

DAT GILSON JEAN-LUC 523 30 30 6 4 16 14

LEF URBAIN ROGER 513 30 29 4 3 18 17

GAU DE MAERE PIERRE 507 30 30 7 1 13 13

FOA PETERS DANIEL 491 29 29 2 1 17 16

ABA DEMUNCK JEAN-PIERRE 430 30 30 7 3 6 5
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CAT CLUB NOM PRENOM  total  T 1   T2  10_1  10_2  9_1  9_2

RD1 LIE MABILLE AUDREY 468 30 30 5 4 6 4

RD2 HAC DANLOY PASCALE 521 30 30 8 7 16 9

ABA THIROT WIVINE 466 30 29 4 3 4 12

RDC ABA LEFEVRE STEPHANIE 451 30 30 5 2 8 9

ABA ARGUELLES LEA 405 29 27 2 1 13 2

RDM GAU BAUDOUX PAMELA 325 27 29 0 0 2 2

RDV ACH DE SERRANNOPATRICIA 398 28 30 2 0 4 6

RH1 ADS PAGANELLI GEOFFREY 480 30 30 4 7 11 4

GAU DOS SANTOS LUIS DINIS 478 30 29 6 4 4 12

LIE JAMOUL ROMAIN 408 29 30 4 2 5 6

LEF HENRION SEBASTIEN 350 29 30 0 3 4 6

RH2 HAC BOUDART JEAN-FRANCOIS 546 30 30 13 12 12 11

RCM COTTENS DAVID 541 30 30 14 9 11 12

ACF PETIT STANY 540 30 30 11 12 10 9

HAC GENIN MARC 513 30 30 6 9 13 11

ADS BERCK FREDERIC 488 30 30 9 2 8 3

ITW BARDOUL ANDY 479 30 30 6 1 9 11

ABA ARGUELLES ANTONIO 471 28 29 7 6 9 5

ACM FRANCKART XAVIER 469 30 30 8 1 7 8

LIE JAMOUL PASCAL 460 30 30 5 3 7 6

ABA CORREMANS BENOIT 459 27 29 4 3 9 6

ITW BLANCHE PATRICE 414 30 29 1 0 6 4

ABA STRUBBE BENNY 408 30 30 1 1 7 4

RHB ABA RALLIARD GAUTHIER 514 30 30 7 1 9 20

GSR VANDERVEKENARNAUD 490 30 30 3 2 11 13

ABA GHEYSSEN LOÏC 417 28 29 0 0 3 3

RHC ITW BARDOUL RYAN 490 30 30 6 7 7 6

CMA JACQUES PIERRE 475 30 30 6 1 7 6

DAT FERCOT Dorian 464 30 30 2 5 4 6

CMA GUILMOT NICOLAS 412 30 29 5 1 5 6

SAG ROSAR NICOLAS 407 30 30 1 4 2 3

RHJ FOA GARGIULO ANGELO 534 30 30 8 13 10 9

SAG ROSAR MATHIEU 520 29 30 11 3 10 19

CMA VIERIN LOUIS 510 30 30 7 9 8 10

ITW BALTUS GREGORY 501 30 30 6 8 8 8

GAU ERSEEL JEREMY 491 30 27 10 6 10 7

ADS BATTISTINI JEROME 464 30 30 2 4 6 4

RHM LAS VANDENEDE THIERRY 551 30 30 6 15 15 14

LIE LEJOLY DANIEL 538 30 30 12 13 10 9

ACM DEGHAYE PIERRE 528 30 30 9 8 9 12

LIE MABILLE GEORGE 516 28 30 11 9 9 12

CMA JACQUES SERGE 512 29 30 7 7 9 14

FBG MINET PHILIPPE 506 30 30 4 8 9 6

ABA VANDEN BOGAARDMARC 505 30 30 8 6 11 8

DAT MERCIER GUY 501 30 30 4 8 13 7

LFE GERARD MICHEL 479 30 30 4 12 8 5

RHV GSW PEELEMAN ROGER 548 30 30 14 10 11 14

GSW STURBAUT JEAN-PIERRE 508 29 28 6 10 16 9

GSW BUYL RONNY 502 30 30 3 12 10 5

HUY BACOT Paul 491 30 30 5 4 7 9



COMPOUND

 CLUB NOM PRENOM

1 ABA MENAGER ANTOINE 589

GODICHAL CHRISTOPHE 563

DELVAUX DIMITRI 555

TOTAL 1707

2 ACM VALLE JEAN-ALBIN 572

 MVUNZU ZAYANA DENIS 563

 FRANKENNE THIERRY 557

TOTAL 1692

3 AVB DELACROIX PASCAL 549

 BEKER ANDRE 546

 IANIERI ANGELO 526

TOTAL 1621

4 EIN BAROZZI CEDRIC 537

 SEELEUTHNER ANTOINE 528

SIMON ERIC 518

TOTAL 1583

5 LEF HULIN FRANCOISE 543

DELVIGNE SILVIU 513

URBAIN ROGER 513

TOTAL 1569

ARCS NUS

 CLUB NOM PRENOM

1 ADS VELICAZ JOSEPH 413

CAVENATI LAURENT 408

XHENSEVAL MARTINE 283

TOTAL 1104



RECURVE

 CLUB NOM PRENOM

1 HAC BOUDART JEAN-FRANCOIS 546

DANLOY PASCALE 521

GENIN MARC 513

TOTAL 1580

2 GSW PEELEMAN ROGER 548

STURBAUT JEAN-PIERRE 508

BUYL RONNY 502

TOTAL 1558

3 LIE LEJOLY DANIEL 538

MABILLE GEORGE 516

MABILLE AUDREY 468

TOTAL 1522

4 CMA JACQUES SERGE 512

VIERIN LOUIS 510

JACQUES PIERRE 475

TOTAL 1497

5 GAU ERSEEL JEREMY 491

DOS SANTOS LUIS DINIS 478

BAUDOUX PAMELA 325

TOTAL 1294

6 ABA RALLIARD GAUTHIER 514

VANDEN BOGAARD MARC 505

ARGUELLES ANTONIO 471

TOTAL 1490

7 ITW BALTUS GREGORY 501

BARDOUL RYAN 490

BARDOUL ANDY 479

TOTAL 1470

8 ADS BERCK FREDERIC 488

PAGANELLI GEOFFREY 480

BATTISTINI JEROME 464

TOTAL 1432

BREVET

CLUB NOM PRENOM

ABA RUAUX ARTHUR 305

CMA GLINEUR OLIVIER 426

EAC LEERMAN STEVIE 450

HOUSSIER GILBERTE 416

WALRAVE NIKI 326

DAT VANDERNOORDT NICOLAS 387

LEF BROUSSE CHARLES 513

BROUSSE LOUISE 371

LAS FIZAINE OLIVIER 402



VERMEERSCH VIRGINIE 284


